FTL WHITE GOODS - 80 items - retail value 30.270,00€
category: Washing Machine - Dryer (B-Ware / all working)

OFFER PRICE: 13.900€ / 80 pcs

EAN product_category Brand Serial number pcs retail_price KG

7332543495351 Washing Machine AEG 92300104 1 394,80€ 8000 gr
8059019052847 Washing Machine Hoover 310190542253491 1 334,80€ 7000 gr
8806090608766  Washing Machine Samsung 06DG5ESR500184V 1 358,80 € 7000 gr
8806090609558 Washing Machine Samsung OVJA5ABR600145A 1 358,80 € 7000 gr
4002514107981  Dryer Miele 40/094934340-06757810 1 376,80 € 6000 gr
4002514276571  Dryer Miele 40/90041375-06980270 1 400,80 € 6000 gr
4002514695648  Dryer Miele 55/090465369-07595070 1 406,80 € 7000 gr
4002514881690  Washing Machine Miele 57/088226212-07862540 1 376,80 € 8000 gr
7332543490134  Dryer AEG 65178248-91609794700 1 430,80 € 8000 gr
7332543490936  Dryer AEG 90423584-91609800000 1 352,80€ 7000 gr
8806084091062  Washing Machine LG 911PWLULQ256 1 304,80 € 8000 gr
4242002557410 Dryer Bosch 9205-200562 1 340,80 € 7000 gr
4242002672236  Washing Machine Bosch 9209-600025 1 382,80€ 7000 gr
4242003633120  Dryer Siemens 9307-200025 1 394,80 € 8000 gr
4242002742915  Dryer Bosch 9512-200099 1 382,80 € 8000 gr
6921081576847 Washing Machine Haier CEOJWNEOOOOT7LC10085 1 376,80 € 8000 gr




6921081576847
6921081587522
8806098309078
8806098309078
8806084091062
8806084091062
8003437235276
8806091101877
6921081585887
8059019002262
7332543632824
7332543632824
7332543548378
7332543495351
4002514107981
4002515172469
4002514697154
4002514799858
4002514696768
4002515266502
4002514101996
4242002541945
4242002763729
4242002808475
4242002927459
4242005227921
4242002927589
RFBWAS284A0NL
4242002784311
4242002411118
4242002552460
4242005058839
4242005058808

Washing Machine
Washing Machine
Washing Machine

Washer-Dryer - Combi

Washing Machine
Washing Machine
Dryer

Washer-Dryer - Combi

Washing Machine
Washing Machine
Washing Machine
Washing Machine

Washer-Dryer - Combi

Washing Machine
Dryer

Washing Machine
Washing Machine
Washing Machine
Washing Machine
Washing Machine
Washing Machine
Washing Machine
Washing Machine
Washing Machine
Washing Machine
Washing Machine
Washing Machine
Washing Machine
Washing Machine
Washing Machine
Washing Machine
Washing Machine
Washing Machine

Haier
Haier
LG
LG
LG
LG
Whirlpool
LG
Haier
Hoover
AEG
AEG
AEG
AEG
Miele
Miele
Miele
Miele
Miele
Miele
Miele
Bosch
Bosch
Bosch
Bosch
Bosch
Bosch
Bosch
Bosch
Bosch
Bosch
Bosch
Bosch

CEOJWNEOO000T7M7Q0110
CEAAHMEO100PVMK320238

FAJ6VGOW 911PWLULF728

F4)J6VGOW Direct Drive 001PWEVKUO020
FH4J5TN8 910PWYCKP170

FH4J5TN8E 103PWVKLL255

FTBEM1072 552052000715

GD3V40950 Al Direct Drive - 9/5 kg 109PWVKL3367
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T 7744 C40/66527851 06757810
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WDB030 15/148259796-10611420
WM14E427NL 35 FD9406 600350
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